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RANK NAME PR_DIV AWARD TIME PACE BIB USMS_Club

Male
1 TIM BURKE 65-69 Male 00:23:20 25:02 888 WH2O
2 MICHAEL MCCAFFERY 65-69 Male 00:23:27 25:10 50 TOC
3 ROBERT ADAMS 60-64 Male 00:24:18 26:05 783 WH2O
4 RICHARD WACKERBARTH 60-64 Male 00:24:40 26:28 245 NOVA
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USMS 1500M Non-Wetsuit Results Mission Mile

continued from previous page
RANK NAME PR_DIV AWARD TIME PACE BIB USMS_Club

5 CRAIG GUTJAHR 45-49 Male 00:25:04 26:54 39 UC33
6 PAUL FERRARI 45-49 Male 00:25:21 27:12 72 NOVA
7 BRIAN FELLIN 25-29 Male 00:26:08 28:02 29 SDSM
8 AARON AMPULA 45-49 Male 00:26:18 28:13 67 MVN
9 ELIJAH SILVA VALLES 25-29 Male 00:28:23 30:27 179 SDSM
10 DAVID BOLT 55-59 Male 00:28:56 31:03 102 UC33
11 TODD FOOS 45-49 Male 00:30:02 32:13 186 MVN
12 JEFF MUNDY 45-49 Male 00:30:23 32:36 547 MVN
13 DAVID MATL 55-59 Male 00:30:59 33:15 745 MVN
14 MO HASSAN 40-44 Male 00:32:31 34:53 197 MVN
15 IAN STUART 75-79 Male 00:34:43 37:15 272 MVN
16 ROBERT OWENS 75-79 Male 00:34:46 37:18 101 VCM
17 VAL TROWBRIDGE 65-69 Male 00:38:19 41:06 749 MVN

Female
1 LYNN FAHEY 30-34 Female 00:23:16 24:58 962 SCAQ
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RANK NAME PR_DIV AWARD TIME PACE BIB USMS_Club

2 CHRISTIE CIRAULO 65-69 Female 00:23:35 25:18 112 UC33
3 ANDREA STOOKSBURY 30-34 Female 00:25:29 27:20 184 MVN
4 JESSICA SWEITZER-MISTERKA 25-29 Female 00:26:40 28:36 833 WH2O
5 JOANNE SAUL-ZACHAU 60-64 Female 00:27:04 29:03 19 LVM
6 CAROL WILSON 65-69 Female 00:27:07 29:06 825 MVN
7 JESS KORNER 40-44 Female 00:31:54 34:14 916 MVN
8 ALENA ZIKOVA 55-59 Female 00:32:08 34:28 971 MVN
9 ALEXANDRA MACIAS 55-59 Female 00:32:11 34:32 243 MVN

10 JANICE AKINS 65-69 Female 00:33:51 36:19 637 ATCM
11 MARGARET STUART 60-64 Female 00:34:31 37:02 334 MVN
12 LAURIE KAGUNI 70-74 Female 00:36:50 39:32 658 SDSM
13 JULIE MALLEY 55-59 Female 00:37:07 39:50 864 MVN
14 BARBARA MOORE BARNETT 60-64 Female 00:37:27 40:11 543 MVN
15 SARAH CABALLERO 25-29 Female 00:40:45 43:43 954 NOVA
16 EVE BONIC 60-64 Female 00:45:30 48:49 726 SCAQ
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25-29 Female

1 JESSICA SWEITZER-MISTERKA 25-29 Female 00:26:40 28:36 833 WH2O
2 SARAH CABALLERO 25-29 Female 00:40:45 43:43 954 NOVA

30-34 Female
1 LYNN FAHEY 30-34 Female 00:23:16 24:58 962 SCAQ
2 ANDREA STOOKSBURY 30-34 Female 00:25:29 27:20 184 MVN

40-44 Female
1 JESS KORNER 40-44 Female 00:31:54 34:14 916 MVN

55-59 Female
1 ALENA ZIKOVA 55-59 Female 00:32:08 34:28 971 MVN
2 ALEXANDRA MACIAS 55-59 Female 00:32:11 34:32 243 MVN
3 JULIE MALLEY 55-59 Female 00:37:07 39:50 864 MVN
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RANK NAME PR_DIV AWARD TIME PACE BIB USMS_Club
60-64 Female

1 JOANNE SAUL-ZACHAU 60-64 Female 00:27:04 29:03 19 LVM
2 MARGARET STUART 60-64 Female 00:34:31 37:02 334 MVN
3 BARBARA MOORE BARNETT 60-64 Female 00:37:27 40:11 543 MVN
4 EVE BONIC 60-64 Female 00:45:30 48:49 726 SCAQ

65-69 Female
1 CHRISTIE CIRAULO 65-69 Female 00:23:35 25:18 112 UC33
2 CAROL WILSON 65-69 Female 00:27:07 29:06 825 MVN
3 JANICE AKINS 65-69 Female 00:33:51 36:19 637 ATCM

70-74 Female
1 LAURIE KAGUNI 70-74 Female 00:36:50 39:32 658 SDSM

25-29 Male
1 BRIAN FELLIN 25-29 Male 00:26:08 28:02 29 SDSM
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2 ELIJAH SILVA VALLES 25-29 Male 00:28:23 30:27 179 SDSM

40-44 Male
1 MO HASSAN 40-44 Male 00:32:31 34:53 197 MVN

45-49 Male
1 CRAIG GUTJAHR 45-49 Male 00:25:04 26:54 39 UC33
2 PAUL FERRARI 45-49 Male 00:25:21 27:12 72 NOVA
3 AARON AMPULA 45-49 Male 00:26:18 28:13 67 MVN
4 TODD FOOS 45-49 Male 00:30:02 32:13 186 MVN
5 JEFF MUNDY 45-49 Male 00:30:23 32:36 547 MVN

55-59 Male
1 DAVID BOLT 55-59 Male 00:28:56 31:03 102 UC33
2 DAVID MATL 55-59 Male 00:30:59 33:15 745 MVN
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60-64 Male

1 ROBERT ADAMS 60-64 Male 00:24:18 26:05 783 WH2O
2 RICHARD WACKERBARTH 60-64 Male 00:24:40 26:28 245 NOVA

65-69 Male
1 TIM BURKE 65-69 Male 00:23:20 25:02 888 WH2O
2 MICHAEL MCCAFFERY 65-69 Male 00:23:27 25:10 50 TOC
3 VAL TROWBRIDGE 65-69 Male 00:38:19 41:06 749 MVN

75-79 Male
1 IAN STUART 75-79 Male 00:34:43 37:15 272 MVN
2 ROBERT OWENS 75-79 Male 00:34:46 37:18 101 VCM

Sep 25, 2022 9:21:14pm EDT 7


